
 
Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 

JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 
ATTENDENCE OF SELF STUDY COURSE- DRAWING TRAINING-2022-23 (21-08-2023 TO 18-09-2023) 

 



 



 



 
Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 

JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 
ATTENDENCE OF SELF STUDY COURSE- CRAFT TRAINING-2021-22 (12-09-2022 TO 11-10-2022) 

 



 



Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 
JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 

     ATTENDENCE OF SELF STUDY COURSE- SOCIALLY USEFUL PRODUCTIVE WORK (SUPW) TRAINING-2020-21 (20-10-2021 TO 18-10-2021) 

 



 



Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 
JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 

ATTENDENCE OF SELF STUDY COURSE- CHALK MAKING TRAINING-2019-20 (19-08-2019 TO 18-09-2019) 

 



 



Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 
JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 

ATTENDENCE OF SELF STUDY COURSE- CANDLE MAKING TRAINING-2018-19 (13-08-2018 TO 12-09-2018) 

 



Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 
JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 

ATTENDENCE OF VALUE ADDED COURSE- YOGA -2022-23 (08-07-2023 TO 03-08-2023) 

 

  



 



Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 
JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 

ATTENDENCE OF VALUE ADDED COURSE- FUNDAMETALS OF COMPUTER -2022-23 (08-03-2023 TO 05-04-2023) 

 

  



 



Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 
JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 

ATTENDENCE OF VALUE ADDED COURSE- YOGA -2021-22 (22-04-2022 TO 17-05-2022) 

 

  



 



Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 
JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 

ATTENDENCE OF VALUE ADDED COURSE- FUNDAMETALS OF COMPUTER -2021-22 (08-08-2022 TO 06-09-2022) 

 



 



Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 
JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 

ATTENDENCE OF VALUE ADDED COURSE- YOGA -2020-21 (22-03-2021 TO 20-04-2021) 

 



 



Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 
JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 

ATTENDENCE OF VALUE ADDED COURSE- SPOKEN ENGLISH -2020-21 (06-09-2021 TO 04-10-2021) 

 



Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 
JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 

ATTENDENCE OF VALUE ADDED COURSE- YOGA & MEDITATION -2019-20 (16-12-2019 TO 14-01-2020) 

 



 



Karnataka Vidya Vardhaka Samithi’s 
JAGADGURU PANCACHARY COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, GADAG-582101 

ATTENDENCE OF VALUE ADDED COURSE- YOGA & MEDITATION -2018-19 (21-05-2018 TO 19-06-2018) 

 



 


